
JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR 
 

No. Exam-2/Conf./2017/525            Date :09/05/2017 
 

/ / NOTIFICATION / / 
 

Examination Programme for B.A.LL.B. (5YDC) Fourth, Sixth & 
Eight Semester Exam May/June 2017 

 

 

         Time : 03:00 P.M. to 06.00 P.M.  
 

B.A.LL.B. (5YDC) VIIIth  Semester       (For College/SOS‐Regular & ATKT Students) 

Date Day Paper Code Name of Paper/Course 

24-05-2017 Wednesday Paper-801  Law of Evidence  

29-05-2017 Monday Paper-802  Equity, Trust & Fiduciary Relations  

02-06-2017 Friday Paper-803  Professional Ethics, Account ability for 
Lawyers & Bar Bench Relation (Clinical 
Course)  

09-06-2017 Friday Paper-804  Right To Information   

13-06-2017 Tuesday Paper-805  intellectual Property Law  

 

B.A.LL.B. (5YDC) IVth Semester          (SOS/College-Regular/ATKT & Ex-Stu.) 

Date Day Paper Code Name of Paper/Course 

20-05-2017 Saturday Paper-401 Political Science-IV (Major) 

22-05-2017 Monday Paper-402 Company Law 

25-05-2017 Thursday Paper-403 Hindi Language-II 

27-05-2017 Saturday Paper-404 Law of Torts   

30-05-2017 Tuesday Paper-405 Administrative Law 

01-06-2017 Thursday Paper-406 Family Law-II (Muslim Law) 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

B.A.LL.B. (5YDC) Sixth Semester                              (SOS/College-Regular/ATKT & Ex-Stu.) 

Date Day Paper Code Name of Paper/Course 

26-05-2017 Friday Paper-601 International  Relation & Organization 
(Major) 

31-05-2017 Wednesday Paper-602 Moot Court (Clinical Course)  

10-06-2017 Saturday Paper-603 Civil Procedure Code & Limitation Act 

12-06-2017 Monday Paper-604 Practical Training of Computer Application-II 

14-06-2017 Wednesday Paper-605 Law of Crimes-II (Criminal Procedure Code) 

16-06-2017 Friday Paper-606 Labour & industrial Law-II 

     
 

 
         EXAM CONTROLLER  

 

 

Copy to :- 

1- The Head, S.O.S. in Law Dept., Jiwaji University, Gwalior. 

2- All Principal, Concerning Colleges. 

2- Dy. Registrar (Exam/Conf.), Jiwaji University, Gwalior 

3- Secretary to Vice-Chancellor, Jiwaji University, Gwalior. 

4- P.A./C.A. to Registrar, Jiwaji University, Gwalior. 

5- I/C, Inquiry/Notice Board, Jiwaji University, Gwalior. 

6- Flying Squad, Jiwaji University, Gwalior 

 

                                                                            
 

                                 Asst. Registrar (Exam/Conf.) 
 


